Log Date

07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022

Log Time
01:30:30
01:34:47
01:39:11
01:45:41
01:49:21
01:51:22
20:53:18

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 07/08/2022 To: 07/08/2022

Song Artist

The King's Centre (Aldersho

YFriday

Brian Doerksen
Annie Herring

David Gate

Chris Martinez
Citipointe Church

(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Mountain Time

1
:0
:0
:0

Audio Title
:03)I Will Come To The Wate
:03)Come Let Us worship
10)Faithful One

1)You Are

0)Redemption

2)Psalm 46

2)Name Of Jesus

Play Length
04:17.019
04:24.239
06:30.241
03:39.628
02:01.091
05:29.646
03:42.035



