CSN Daily Playlog

From: 07/08/2022 To: 07/08/2022

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
07/08/2022	01:30:30	The King's Centre (Aldersho	(:03)I Will Come To The Water	04:17.019
07/08/2022	01:34:47	YFriday	(:03)Come Let Us worship	04:24.239
07/08/2022	01:39:11	Brian Doerksen	(:10)Faithful One	06:30.241
07/08/2022	01:45:41	Annie Herring	(:11)You Are	03:39.628
07/08/2022	01:49:21	David Gate	(:00)Redemption	02:01.091
07/08/2022	01:51:22	Chris Martinez	(:02)Psalm 46	05:29.646
07/08/2022	20:53:18	Citipointe Church	(:02)Name Of Jesus	03:42.035